Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Simpson - (1496891) - Market Drayton SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.56
2:24.32
2:31.84
2:49.22
3:04.52

3:59.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.56
2:24.32
2:31.84
2:49.22
3:04.52

3:59.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
392
336
243
187
85

WA Pts

406
392
336
243
187
85

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

17/03/24
27/01/24
10/12/23
04/12/22
20/12/21
29/09/19

Date

17/03/24
27/01/24
10/12/23
04/12/22
20/12/21
29/09/19

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023

Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022
Market Drayton & Newport Final County Qualifier

Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023

Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022
Market Drayton & Newport Final County Qualifier

Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Market Drayton
Market Drayton

Market Drayton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Market Drayton
Market Drayton

Market Drayton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Market Dray 3
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 4

Club Swam Under Level

Market Dray 3
Market Dray 2
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 4
Market Dray 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



