## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Connor Simpson - (1496891) - Market Drayton SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.56	406	Н	17/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
2:24.32	392	Н	27/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
2:31.84	336	Н	10/12/23	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
2:49.22	243	Н	04/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
3:04.52	187	Н	20/12/21	Market Drayton & Newport Final County Qualifier	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
3:59.70	85	Н	29/09/19	Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.56	406	Н	17/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
2:24.32	392	Н	27/01/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
2:31.84	336	Н	10/12/23	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
2:49.22	243	Н	04/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
3:04.52	187	Н	20/12/21	Market Drayton & Newport Final County Qualifier	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
3:59.70	85	Н	29/09/19	Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS